)

Jahresmeisterschaft 2008
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Josi

Burri

Jakob
Gasser
Sieber
Grunig
Rohrbach
Bartenbach
Winkelmann
Bieri

Trussel
Staudenmann
Weber
Grunig
Hadorn
Vorderegger
Zimmermann
Scharer
Scheideggeer
Stucki
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Mittellander

Schiesssportverband

Thomas
Heinz
Anton
Rufin
Hugo
Michael
Fritz
Jurg
Arnold
Walter
Martin
Franz
Beat
Simon
Fritz
Kevin
Rudolf
Ueli
Peter
Michael
Klaus

Heimberg
Wahlendorf
Rueggisberg
Belp
Munsingen
Sutz
Niedermuhlern
Oberbalm
Studen
Belp
Murten
Wahlendorf
Belp

Sutz
Gurzelen
Studen
Burgistein
Meikirch
Bern

Belp
Belpberg

2377
2354
2353
2351
2351
2337
2334
2332
2331
2321
2317
2314
2312
2302
2292
2275
2271
2253
2248
2245
2215
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Jahresmeisterschaft 2008

3-Stellungsmatch

1. Josi Thomas Heimberg 2812
2. Rohrbach Fritz Niedermuhlern 2762
3. Grunig Michael Sutz 2760
4. Grunig Simon Sutz 2755
5. Jakob Anton Rueggisberg 2738
6. Winkelmann Arnold Studen 2706
7. Beyeler Daniel Burgistein 2681
8. Hadorn Fritz Gurzelen 2630
Liegend

1. Josi Thomas Heimberg 992
2. Jakob Anton Rueggisberg 982
3. Rohrbach Fritz Niedermuhlern 977
4. Grlnig Michael Sutz 973
5. Winkelmann Arnold Studen 972
6. Grunig Simon Sutz 962
7. Hadorn Fritz Gurzelen 958
8. Beyeler Daniel Burgistein 946
Stehend

1. Grlnig Michael Sutz 883
2. Josi Thomas Heimberg 881
3. Grunig Simon Sutz 858
4. Rohrbach Fritz Niedermuhlern 849
5. Jakob Anton Rueggisberg 832
6. Beyeler Daniel Burgistein 823
7. Winkelmann Arnold Studen 820
8. Hadorn Fritz Gurzelen 799
Kniend

1. Josi Thomas Heimberg 941
2. Rohrbach Fritz Niedermuhlern 936
3. Grunig Simon Sutz 935
4. Jakob Anton Rueggisberg 930
5. Winkelmann Arnold Studen 927
6. Beyeler Daniel Burgistein 922
7. Grunig Michael Sutz 917
8. Hadorn Fritz Gurzelen 873



